
TEILNEHMENDE MARKEN A–Z

Di, 06.12. Mi, 07.12.
1st Degree B 116 Markus Klaiber markus@klaiber.co 09:00-16:00 09:00-15:00

A AKU C 213 Christian Heil christian.heil@handelsagentur-heil.de 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
B Blue Loop Originals A 116 Maximilian Freiwald max@agentur-freiwald.de 10:00-17:00 10:00-17:00
C Chillouts A 108 Manfred Dehm agenturdehm@t-online.de 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00

COLMAR Studio A/B 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00
COLMAR Originals Studio A/B 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00
Colourwear Studio A/B 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00
Contigo D 215 Ines Weidner i.weidner@action-sports.de 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
cotopaxi D 215 Ines Weidner i.weidner@action-sports.de 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
Crazy Idea A 107 Lars Stadler Lars.Stadler@stadler-sports.de 09:30-17:30 09:30-17:30

D Dachstein B 116 Markus Klaiber markus@klaiber.co 09:00-16:00 09:00-15:00
DARE2b. C 107-109 Heike Groner hgroner@regatta.com 08:00-20:00 08:00-20:00
Darntough A 107 Lars Stadler Lars.Stadler@stadler-sports.de 09:30-17:30 09:30-17:30
Deha Studio A/B 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00
DESCENTE A 121 Lothar Heinisch Lothar.Heinisch@DescenteSki.de 09:00-20:00 09:00-20:00
DEVOLD B 117-118 Valentin Gschmeißner v.gschmeissner@t-online.de 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
DIRECT ALPINE A 227 Edmund Mana e.mana@t-online.de 10:00-18:00 10:00-18:00

E 205 Herbert Steinmaßl 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
DYNASTAR  C 213 Christian Heil christian.heil@handelsagentur-heil.de 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00

E ENERGIA PURA A 227 Edmund Mana e.mana@t-online.de 10:00-18:00 10:00-18:00
Exped A 107 Lars Stadler Lars.Stadler@stadler-sports.de 09:30-17:30 09:30-17:30

F FILA A 216 Tim Schott tim@agencyschott.com 09:30-18:00
FISCHER (Ski) A 105 Franz Winterholler jun. 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00
Fjällräven C 128 Georg Danzer georg.danzer@fjallraven.de 09:00-18:00 09:30-18:00
Fun4U A 215 Peter Fischer 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00

G Gabel B 116 Markus Klaiber markus@klaiber.co 09:00-16:00 09:00-15:00
Gregory B 202 Florian Gschwendtner 10:00-18:00 10:00-18:00

H HALTI A 108 Manfred Dehm agenturdehm@t-online.de
HEAD A 221-222 Andreas Tanzer a.tanzer@de.head.com 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00
Helsport A 219-220 Tobias Walter tobias.walter@brav.com 09:00-19:00 09:00-19:00

I Icepeak B 112 Jacquelin Grübler jacquelin.gruebler@luhta.com 11:00-15:00 09:00-15:00
J Jack Wolfskin A 119b-120 Simon Wendl Simon.wendl@jack-wolfskin.com 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
K K2 B 117-118 Valentin Gschmeißner v.gschmeissner@t-online.de 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00

KAMA A 227 Edmund Mana e.mana@t-online.de 10:00-18:00 10:00-18:00
kamik  C 213 Christian Heil christian.heil@handelsagentur-heil.de 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
KARHU B 116 Markus Klaiber markus@klaiber.co 09:00-16:00 09:00-15:00
Kelty A 107 Lars Stadler Lars.Stadler@stadler-sports.de 09:30-17:30 09:30-17:30

L LANGE C 213 Christian Heil christian.heil@handelsagentur-heil.de 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
Linea Primero A 108 Manfred Dehm agenturdehm@t-online.de

A 122 Norbert Knospe 09:30-16:00 09:30-16:00
Lorpen B 116 Markus Klaiber markus@klaiber.co 09:00-16:00 09:00-15:00
LOWA C 215-216 Stefan Hau stefan@agentur-hau.de 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
Lowe alpine A 201-202 Robert Saal robert.saal@equip-deutschland.de 10:00-17:00
Luhta B 112 Jacquelin Grübler jacquelin.gruebler@luhta.com 11:00-15:00 09:00-15:00
Lundhags A 219-220 Tobias Walter tobias.walter@brav.com 09:00-19:00 09:00-19:00

M Mammut A 125-127 Michael Vogel michael.vogel@mammut.com 10:00-16:00 10:00-16:00
Martini Sportswear A 105 Franz Winterholler jun. 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00
MEINDL Shoes for Actives B 230 Florian Beck 09:00-16:00 09:00-16:00
Montane B 119 Holger Schumann holger.schumann@foras365.de 09:30-18:00 09:00-15:00
MSR B 202 Florian Gschwendtner 10:00-18:00 10:00-18:00

N Nike Swim D 215 Ines Weidner i.weidner@action-sports.de 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
NORDICA A 215 Peter Fischer 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00
Norrøna B 109-110 Jonas Ruppersberg jonas.ruppersberg@norrona.no 09:00-15:00
North Sails Studio A/B 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00

O Obermeyer A 214 Michael Vogt mvogt@obermeyer.com 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00
Odlo D 118-119 Gerrit Gostischa gerrit.gostischa@odlo.com 09:00-16:00 09:00-17:00
OOFOS A 116 Maximilian Freiwald max@agentur-freiwald.de 10:00-17:00 10:00-17:00
OSPREY A 203-204 Christoph Schwer christoph.schwer@ospreyeurope.com 09:00-16:00 09:00-16:00

R Rab A 201-202 Robert Saal robert.saal@equip-deutschland.de 10:00-17:00
REGATTA C 107-109 Heike Groner hgroner@regatta.com 08:00-20:00 08:00-20:00
Rollerblade A 215 Peter Fischer 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00
ROSSIGNOL HARDGOODS C 125 Walter Hebenstreit sport@hebenstreits.de 12:00-18:30 11:00-18:00

S SALEWA C 127 Benedikt Bartl benedikt.bartl@salewa.de 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
SCHANNER C 125 Walter Hebenstreit sport@hebenstreits.de 12:00-18:30 11:00-18:00
SIDAS C 213 Louis Tschamler louis.tschamler@stc-sport.com 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00

Christian Heil christian.heil@handelsagentur-heil.de
Sierra Designs A 107 Lars Stadler Lars.Stadler@stadler-sports.de 09:30-17:30 09:30-17:30
Smartbob A 215 Peter Fischer 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00
Spektrum Studio A/B 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00
SPYDER C 125 Tim Schott tim@agencyschott.com 09:30-18:00

C 125 Walter Hebenstreit sport@hebenstreits.de 12:00-18:30 11:00-18:00
state of elevenate Studio A/B 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00
SUNFLEX A 215 Peter Fischer 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00
SUPERYELLOW A 107 Lars Stadler Lars.Stadler@stadler-sports.de 09:30-17:30 09:30-17:30
SWANY A 121 Lothar Heinisch Lothar.Heinisch@DescenteSki.de 09:00-20:00 09:00-20:00

T Ternua B 116 Markus Klaiber markus@klaiber.co 09:00-16:00 09:00-15:00
Teva D 215 Ines Weidner i.weidner@action-sports.de 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
therm-ic C 213 Christian Heil christian.heil@handelsagentur-heil.de 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00

Louis Tschamler louis.tschamler@stc-sport.com
U Ulvang A 219-220 Tobias Walter tobias.walter@brav.com 09:00-19:00 09:00-19:00

uvex C 215-216 Stefan Hau stefan@agentur-hau.de 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
W Warmbat D 215 Ines Weidner i.weidner@action-sports.de 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00
X X-BIONIC Studio A/B 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00

X-Socks Studio A/B 09:00-18:00 09:00-18:00
Z ZIENER B 117-118 Valentin Gschmeißner v.gschmeissner@t-online.de 09:00-17:00 09:00-17:00




